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Date Start End Event Name Location
Wed 08/10/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS BOYS Varsity Soccer Tryouts Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 08/11/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 08/15/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 08/16/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Wed 08/17/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 08/18/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 08/22/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 08/22/2016 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Soccer Alumni game Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 08/23/2016 4:30 pm 6:15 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away v. Huron Valley

Lutheran HS
Huron Valley Lutheran HS

Wed 08/24/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 08/25/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 08/29/2016 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer AWAY v. Franklin Road

Christian HS
Franklin Road Christian School

Tue 08/30/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Wed 08/31/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 09/01/2016 8:30 am 10:00 am HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 09/06/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 09/06/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v. Ann Arbor Central

Academy HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 09/07/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 09/08/2016 5:00 pm 6:45 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away v. Rudolf Steiner HS Rudolf Steiner Elementary
Sat 09/10/2016 8:00 am 5:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away  SASA Tournament Saginaw Township Soccer Complex
Mon 09/12/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 09/13/2016 6:00 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v. Canton Prep

Academy HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 09/14/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 09/15/2016 4:45 pm 6:15 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v. Arbor Prep

Academy HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Sat 09/17/2016 8:00 am 4:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Tournament Away at
Dansville High School

Dansville High School

Mon 09/19/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 09/20/2016 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v. Southfield

Christian HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 09/21/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 09/22/2016 7:00 pm 8:45 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away v. HAACH Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 09/26/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
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Mon 09/26/2016 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v. Ann Arbor Central

Academy HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Tue 09/27/2016 6:15 pm 7:45 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v.West Highland
Christian HS

Genoa Township Soccer Field

Wed 09/28/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 09/29/2016 4:45 pm 6:15 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v. HAACH Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 10/03/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 10/03/2016 4:30 pm 5:30 pm FALL SPORTS PHOTO DAY -All teams CSA Gymnasium - Full

Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 10/04/2016 5:00 pm 6:45 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away v. Arbor Prep HS Arbor Prep HS
Wed 10/05/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 10/06/2016 4:30 pm 6:15 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away v. Canton Prep HS Independence Park
Fri 10/07/2016 5:00 pm 6:45 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away v. West Highland HS W. Highland
Mon 10/10/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Tue 10/11/2016 5:00 pm 6:45 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Away v. Ann Arbor Central

Academy HS
Wall Park -Soccer Fields

Wed 10/12/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Thu 10/13/2016 5:00 pm 6:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Home v. Parkway Christian

HS
Genoa Township Soccer Field

Mon 10/17/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Mon 10/17/2016 5:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Soccer District Dansville High School
Tue 10/18/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Wed 10/19/2016 5:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Soccer District Dansville High School
Thu 10/20/2016 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer Practice Genoa Township Soccer Field
Fri 10/21/2016 5:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Varsity Soccer District Dansville High School


